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Table No. 4—continued.

Table showing the Number and Amount of Transactions at the several Money-order and Savings-bankOffices in New Zealand during the Year 1902—continued.

7

ioney-or.lers. Saving;5-banks.

Office. Issue, Paid.

< o No.

Deposits. ■a - "Withdrawals.c -a

I gi! < u No. Amount.No. Commission. Amount. No. ! Amount. Amount.

Dunedin—ctd. ..
Waipiata
Waipori
Waitahuna
Waitati
Wedderburn ..

Gisborne
Port Awanui ..
Te Karaka
Tokomaru Bay
Tolaga Bay
Tuparoa
Waipiro Bay ..

Greymouth
Ahaura
Blackball
Brunnerton
Nelson Creek ..
Ngahere
Otira Railway ..
Reefton
Stillwater
Totara Flat

Hokitika
Goldsborough ..
Kumara
Okarito
Rimu
Ross
Stafford

Invercargill
Arrowtown
Balfour
Bluff
Dipton
Edendale
Fairfax
Fortrose
Gore
Half-moon Bay
Kingston
Lumsden
Mataura
Nightcaps
Orepuki
Otautau
Pukerau
QueenstownRiversdale
Riverton
Thornbury
Waikaka
Waipahi
Wairio
Winton
Woodlands
Wyndham

Napier
Blackburn
Clive
Dannevirke
Frasertown ..
Hastings
Havelock North I
Herbertville .. :
Kaikora North
Kumeroa
Makaretu .. !
Makotuku .. j
Mohaka
Norsewood
Ongaonga
Opoutama
Ormondville ..
Porangahau
Spit ..
Takapau
Taradale
Te Aute

245
162
389
143316

4,447
121

831
208!
276185!
213

4,oi5
402
520
497
282
138;
"3

2,5281
98

170
1,750

72883
53

103
447
227

5,600
626
262
819
195
236
90

245
2,960

137
127
335

i,i35
342

1,091
455
127851
367641
118

£ s. d.
550
5 15 o

11 26
5 17 6

10 18 6
179 14 °4 15 3
323
8 5 9

11 18 9
8 8 3
8 17 o

169 1 o
13 15 3

21 16 o
17 6 6
12 9 3
4100
409

94 9 6
676
5 15 6

67 12 9
2 16 9

29 13 6
280
3 14 6

14 1 6
869

2.33 o 9
20 17 9
903

32 8-3
6 2 31
860
2 12 6
6 17 3

104 6 9
3 13 3
369'

11 16 o
35 i 9
11 19 6
33 12 6
14 6 o
4 3°

29 19 6
12 7 3
22 o 3

3 13 °9 14 9670
460

22 11 3
6 9 9

15 9 o
225 10 6

1 3 6
250

99 19 o
5 1 3

80 11 o

£ s. d.
756 18 6
603 2 4

1,327 12 10
465 5 7

1,297 3 9
14,198 5 6

509 14 6
293 9 5636 1 i|

1,115 5 2
683 15 o
723 15 7

15,072 7 1
1,360 9 7
1,961 9 8
i,577 4 3
1,400 3 3

452 16 10
496 6 9

8,534 8 7461 o o
577 1 "I5,670 16 1
206 17 6'

2,627 1 6
172 18 11
243 17 2

1,146 2 7871 o 3:
17,796 15 2
2,138 18 6

795 6 8
2,584 13 o

533 5 1
1,017 1 5j184 15 ill

845 10 79,181 8 4
37i 2 3

• 313 17 2
1,045 12 o
3,109 18 5
i,i53 2 3
3,189 5 5
1,234 18 S

35i' 1 2
2,631 4 o
1,155 1 8
1.786 9 11

250 10 3!
995 3 8!
5i7 13 5|
37o 6 3!

1,901 18 o
672 17 3

1,529 6 1
17,681 13 10

169 11 1
183 4 4

10,§62 9 9
500 3 11

6,471 9 5
322 1 8
244 o 1

1,075 15 9456 18 I]
496 9 1
815 6 10
418 n 2

i,7i3 11 7
557 17 4
372 4 8

2,160 19 11
1,232 15 3
2,372 12 2
1,431 15 8

847 o 9
450 14 11

29
53
86 1
761
651

1,6461
52
11

/ s. d.
86 14 3

276 11 1
411 4 6
320 14 o
267 16 11

6,391 5 n
199 14 1
31 12 6
79 10 11

1S4 12 o
128 12 7
I78 1 II

IO,35I II 7984 19 6
310 8 1
630 1 7
120 18 3
314 8 o
90 7 6

3,263 14 6
104 15 4
185 10 9

4,482 3 3185 5 8
1,531 8 10

89 r 6 3
235 o 8
922 15 3;
143 4 719,661 15 1
692 7 o
100 14 n

i,534 12 3
134 18 3
224 9 8||
34 10 61!

242 2 Toll
4,l8o 7 2|

164 o 7
33 14 4567 2 11

1,141 18 8
381 IS 3486 15 7
919 9 1

85 1 7|1,696 7 6
424 8 5I

1,402 19 567 8 o!
157 18 8
242. 12 9 j
103 8 5

1,094 16 8
246 17 10
969 16 7

24,105 18 52176
120 8 6

4,209 9 4165 8 o
5,4'22 15 4

299 2 781 15 o
270 1 3116 15 6
169 511
287 13 4
152 1 10
292 7 o
190 7 7
58 7 o I631 14 0

277 17 6
979 13 4
400 12 8
342 o 9;
416 6 6

[ 15

24
12
8

956

52

176
92
80

6,118

£ »■ d.
2 501 14 o

5 1,827 19 o
2 580 2 6
d 594 3 o
3 75,756 3 11

0 10 25
d 16 59
5 8 42
J 3 26
1 707 4,768
2 I 14
5 16 88

£ s. d.
5 507 2 11

9 1,533 4 10
2 613 2 76 294 12 11
8 71,181 18 7

22
51!301
35!

2,7601
174,
89

180,20J
45!
19

914
21
38

i,i97
46385
21
60

199
46

5,7o8
172
30

427
3365
14

70
i,i47

34
12

161
337

83
126

15
29
25
21
38

582
20
63
49' 15
18
2

291
4'. 11

162
11
76

2
8

37
17

1, 0S5
44
23

H3
19

35
7

24280!

117
122
109
172

4,032
145;
436!

99;
89:
21

i,553;
52
80;

79458
466;

7:
92;

203;
77

S,H5i
213!
97:

7601
86

222
46

160
1,621

2 187 4 2
7 1,051 4 5
2 1,033 17 10
9 I,360 on
2 1,988 4 O
2; 54,734 7 9
5 1,177 9 8
5! 3,870 7 5
5, 5,798 3 o
3 738 2 11
} 1,232 4 o
1 192 18 5
5 i9,99i 15 7
'. 187 2 o
> 718 6 o
i' 15,599 9 6
S 710 5 o
j 4,502 19 11
'I 75 14' 3
! 1,144 7 o
i 2,650 12 O- 897 6 5
i113,458 18 10
il 2,419 3 4' 1,505 16 11
> 6,585 12 3
>; 677 5 O• 1,594 7 2

' 325 4 10
875 1 4

20,773 11 4296 6 o
; Il6 O O
1 2,o8o 5 II
[ 5,36i 3 8

818 8 10
4,832 18 6

' 1,896 8 8
525 13 o

[ 3,417 14 6
906 10 8

; 4,762 4 o
I 1,025 8 o

978 5 6
647 7 2
869 14 o

! 5,401 8 1
961 18 8

2,768 14 8
104,177 15 6

3 21 125
1 6. 35
j i6| 82
3 3,386
3 4| 59
5 22| 74
5 27, 202

I 6| 61
) 8 42
> 2 8
' 136! 658
) 1 8
> ' 4 24
) 197 885
> 3 9

54 211
i ..
' 5 60
> 21 101
i 4 22> 1,075 6,369

27 102
11 48

1 50 266
1 9 26

4 38

' 2 5
7 38

115 697
3 15
2 7

20 71
33 178
4 20

35 160
17 56
5 32

15 117
5 26

42 193
5 18
7 25
8 29
2 1436j 149
6 37

21 95
1,140 7,0401

4 38 5 6
5 549 6 9
5 611 18 2
5 306 6' 7
2 1,029 7 6
5 58,848 17 3
3 5°i 11 2
1 1,585 4 7

2 2,375 9 6
1 619 5 10
2 378 17 43 68 12 2
i 12,642 2 3
i 158 o 9
t 165 9 3
> 21,919 6 1
) 183 9 7i: 3,860 18 11

> 855 4 10

! 2,069 7 4
'■ 364 17 3
)122,497 2 11
! 1,609 8 8
! 999 11 3> 3,528 16 11
> 271 16 6> 925 16 7
i 69 4 5
I 504 8 1
1 11,905 19 9, 171 10 1

43 14 8
1,010 10 9
3,644 13 4176 o 43,614 17 2

927 14 o
723 18 52,060 8 6
389 o o

2,363 18 11
446 8 4
356 13 5

1,129 6 o
432 8 9

3,602 15 9
371 9 9

2,146 4 11
125,656 9 1

27426
416
116
395
20

7
3

27
7418
58
45
13
62
27
75
13
16
9

11

32
18

166
507I
I2i|
436i
193'
87J

395;
no;

573
91
7316575!

39ii
82!

2728,8591

304
182
103
681
181
468

5,285
39
61

3,025
107

2,046
no
88

398
129
119
267
138
496
152
89

591336
645
476
307
139

5 11 9
3 11 0

12 12 3
3 10 9
3 18 6
8 1 6
4 7 9

15 19 9
4 18 o
3 11 3

18 7 6
14 4 o

26 6 9
15 12 o
10 15 o
5 o 3I

39
91
24

289
75

232
6,351

5
35

1,156!
38

1,691
90
21
72,
22

95
18
39

1,007

20
400

7
359

25
9

22
6
6

in
i,959

23
2 , 360

257!
127
1923o!
51

I3269
I65;
I56j

368 15 5
20,732 17 2

220 12 10
24,741 10 4

1,275 o 3508 6 6
1,759 5 o

313 1 o,
481 n 6!

1,622 19 1
690 10 7!1,617 4 9

1,191 17 7;

14 53
171 1,016

6 24
167 1,159

7 75
4 18

13 93
1 14
5 38

12 61
16 46:
19 98
9 61

312 18 6
15,090 2 2

203 13 9
15,643 5 4689 19 9

231 16 9963 11 10
146 5 10
679 17 6
891 8 8
668 13 91,048 16 7

i,935 5 9

30
102

44
81
45
21

117
68

261
106J
i°4145!

20
26
36
24,

I ■•

1,843 6 1
i,059 1 7
3,029 6 11
i,775 3 to
1,202 12 8

510 1 9!

21 in
9 47

14 78;
'3J 75;
8 130'el 28I

32|
24
42
25
32;
10!

146155!
503
15823ll
55i

2,210 16 2
602 10 6

1,346 o 10
1,618 o 5657 15 4

195 9 I
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